C/- Traverse Accountants
Suite 404, Level 4
25 Lime Street Sydney NSW 2000

W: www.bioxyne.com

Australian Securities Exchange
Exchange Centre

Level 6

20 Bridge Street

Sydney, NSW 2000

19 August 2014

RE: TOP 20 SHAREHOLDERS

Enclosed please find the Company’s latest Top 20 shareholder analysis.

This reconciliation has been collated by the share registry, is current as at close of trade on 18 August 2014,
and released to the market given the recently announced movements of significant shareholders.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Yours Sincerel

Jarrod White
Company Se



BIOXYNE LIMITED

Top Holders Snapshot - Grouped

Rank Name Address

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

FLEMING SG CAPITAL SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES

PTY LTD <FLEMING SG SPEC OPP FUND A/C> GPO BOX 2575, PERTH WA, 6001

UNIT 6, 61 AVALON PARADE, AVALON
BEACH NSW, 2107

LEVEL 4 156 PACIFIC HIGHWAY, ST
LEONARDS NSW, 2065

WIGRAM TRADING PTY LIMITED

PT SOHO INDUSTRI PHARMASI

PROF ROBERT LLEWLLYN CLANCY + MRS C/- CRYSTAL WEALTH PARTNERS, PO
CHRISTINE MARY CLANCY <CLANCY SUPER FUND BOX R1850, ROYAL EXCHANGE NSW,
A/C> 1225

MR ANTHONY HO + MS CHUI HO ;fSGSILLIGANS ROAD, DURAL NSW,

P FORD SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD <PATRICK  43/6 WYARGINE STREET, MOSMAN
FORD SUPER FUND A/C> NSW, 2088

CHERRYOAK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <C & N 9 CHELMSFORD AVENUE, LINDFIELD
FAMILY A/C> NSW, 2070

LEVEL 12, 234 GEORGE STREET,
SYDNEY NSW, 2000

INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CENTRE,

JETOSEA PTY LTD

NEWCASTLE INNOVATION LIMITED UNIVERSITY DRIVE, CALLAGHAN
NSW, 2308

UPSKY EQUITY PTY LTD <UPSKY INVESTMENT 5 KRUGER PLACE, BOORAGOON WA,

A/C> 6154

WILLOWDALE HOLDINGS PTY LTD gg;c')o"MFIRTH STREET, MENORA WA,

MR MAKRAM HANNA + MRS RITA HANNA 6 CASTELLA STREET, IVANHOE VIC,

<HANNA & CO P/L SUPER A/C> 3079

UNIT 2/38 HOLDSWORTH STREET,

MR PAUL BOUDEWYN EDWARD BOLT NEUTRAL BAY NSW, 2089

Computershare

ISSUED CAPITAL As of 18 Aug 2014

Units

39,868,277

19,235,626

9,678,085

9,564,390

7,903,500

7,231,021

4,000,000

3,694,713

3,668,125

3,333,334

3,333,334

3,040,000

2,998,125

Composition : ORD
% of Units

19.90
9.60

4.83
4.77

3.94
3.61
2.00

1.84
1.83

1.66
1.66
1.52

1.50
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Rank Name Address Units % of Units
31 PEARSE STREET, COTTESLOE WA,

14. PEARSE STREET PTY LTD o 2,153,276 1.07
15. MONTAGE PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD LEVEL 6 243 PITT STREET, SYDNEY 2,012,551 1.00
NSW, 2000
16. IMMUNE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <MRS TJ'S A/C> PO BOX 1810, PENRITH NSW, 2751 2,008,536 1.00
SOUTHAM INVESTMENTS 2003 PTY LTD
17, S ARWICKSHIRE THVESTHENT AJCS 15 GRAHAM ROAD, MENORA WA, 6050 2,000,000 1.00
18. LYNDCOTE HOLDINGS PTY LTD 7 SUANLEY (MO, [WENTERS (rhL: 1,490,949 0.74
NSW, 2110
19. MR KOK KEEN CHONG + MRS HUE NGHI CHONG ESGV'\‘/E';f;;E COURT, WATTLE GROVE 1,475,150 0.74
C/- MR S HORRY, WALKER WAYLAND
20.  PROF ALAN JONATHAN BERRICK SERVICES, LEVEL 8, 55 HUNTER 1,395,000 0.70
STREET, SYDNEY NSW, 2000
Totals: Top 20 holders of ISSUED CAPITAL 130,083,992 64.93
Total Remaining Holders Balance 70,259,109 35.07
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