

C/- Traverse Accountants Suite 404, Level 4 25 Lime Street Sydney NSW 2000 **W:** www.bioxyne.com

Australian Securities Exchange Exchange Centre Level 6 20 Bridge Street Sydney, NSW 2000

19 August 2014

**RE: TOP 20 SHAREHOLDERS** 

Enclosed please find the Company's latest Top 20 shareholder analysis.

This reconciliation has been collated by the share registry, is current as at close of trade on 18 August 2014, and released to the market given the recently announced movements of significant shareholders.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Yours Sincerely,

Jarrod White

**Company Secretary** 



**Composition: ORD** 

## **BIOXYNE LIMITED**

## ISSUED CAPITAL As of 18 Aug 2014

## **Top Holders Snapshot - Grouped**

Rank	Name	Address	Units	% of Units
1.	FLEMING SG CAPITAL SPECIAL OPPORTUNITIES PTY LTD <fleming a="" c="" fund="" opp="" sg="" spec=""></fleming>	GPO BOX 2575, PERTH WA, 6001	39,868,277	19.90
2.	WIGRAM TRADING PTY LIMITED	UNIT 6, 61 AVALON PARADE, AVALON BEACH NSW, 2107	19,235,626	9.60
3.	PT SOHO INDUSTRI PHARMASI	LEVEL 4 156 PACIFIC HIGHWAY, ST LEONARDS NSW, 2065	9,678,085	4.83
4.	PROF ROBERT LLEWLLYN CLANCY + MRS CHRISTINE MARY CLANCY < CLANCY SUPER FUND A/C>	C/- CRYSTAL WEALTH PARTNERS, PO BOX R1850, ROYAL EXCHANGE NSW, 1225	9,564,390	4.77
5.	MR ANTHONY HO + MS CHUI HO	12 GILLIGANS ROAD, DURAL NSW, 2158	7,903,500	3.94
6.	P FORD SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD <patrick a="" c="" ford="" fund="" super=""></patrick>	43/6 WYARGINE STREET, MOSMAN NSW, 2088	7,231,021	3.61
7.	CHERRYOAK INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <c &="" a="" c="" family="" n=""></c>	9 CHELMSFORD AVENUE, LINDFIELD NSW, 2070	4,000,000	2.00
8.	JETOSEA PTY LTD	LEVEL 12, 234 GEORGE STREET, SYDNEY NSW, 2000	3,694,713	1.84
9.	NEWCASTLE INNOVATION LIMITED	INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CENTRE, UNIVERSITY DRIVE, CALLAGHAN NSW, 2308	3,668,125	1.83
10.	UPSKY EQUITY PTY LTD <upsky a="" c="" investment=""></upsky>	5 KRUGER PLACE, BOORAGOON WA, 6154	3,333,334	1.66
11.	WILLOWDALE HOLDINGS PTY LTD	37 HOLMFIRTH STREET, MENORA WA, 6050	3,333,334	1.66
12.	MR MAKRAM HANNA + MRS RITA HANNA <hanna &="" a="" c="" co="" l="" p="" super=""></hanna>	6 CASTELLA STREET, IVANHOE VIC, 3079	3,040,000	1.52
13.	MR PAUL BOUDEWYN EDWARD BOLT	UNIT 2/38 HOLDSWORTH STREET, NEUTRAL BAY NSW, 2089	2,998,125	1.50

Rank	Name	Address	Units	% of Units
14.	PEARSE STREET PTY LTD	31 PEARSE STREET, COTTESLOE WA, 6011	2,153,276	1.07
15.	MONTAGE PRODUCTIONS PTY LTD	LEVEL 6 249 PITT STREET, SYDNEY NSW, 2000	2,012,551	1.00
16.	IMMUNE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD <mrs a="" c="" tj's=""></mrs>	PO BOX 1810, PENRITH NSW, 2751	2,008,536	1.00
17.	SOUTHAM INVESTMENTS 2003 PTY LTD <warwickshire a="" c="" investment=""></warwickshire>	15 GRAHAM ROAD, MENORA WA, 6050	2,000,000	1.00
18.	LYNDCOTE HOLDINGS PTY LTD	7 STANLEY ROAD, HUNTERS HILL NSW, 2110	1,490,949	0.74
19.	MR KOK KEEN CHONG + MRS HUE NGHI CHONG	9 GLENGYLE COURT, WATTLE GROVE NSW, 2173	1,475,150	0.74
20.	PROF ALAN JONATHAN BERRICK	C/- MR S HORRY, WALKER WAYLAND SERVICES, LEVEL 8, 55 HUNTER STREET, SYDNEY NSW, 2000	1,395,000	0.70
Totals: Top 20 holders of ISSUED CAPITAL 130,083,992				
Total R	35.07			